Faculty Copyright Survey

ABC COPYRIGHT CONFERENCE 2015
LISA DI VALENTINO




Literature review

Smith, K. H., Tobia, R. C,, Plutchak, T. S., Howell, L. M., Pfeiffer, S. J., & Fitts, M. S. (2006).
Copyright knowledge of faculty at two academic health science campuses: Results of a survey.
Serials Review, 32(2), 59-67.

Quartey, S. (2008). Developing a campus copyright education program. Journal of Interlibrary
Loan, Document Delivery and Electronic Reserve, 18(1), 93—100.

Kozumplik, C., & Kreutziger, J. (2010). Copyright compliance: Conducting a fair use training
session. Community and Junior College Libraries, 16(1), 21-36.

Dryden, J. (2010). What Canadian archivists know about copyright and where they get their
Knowledge. Archivaria, 69, 77-116.

Horava, T. (2010). Copyright communication in Canadian academic libraries: a national survey.
Canadian Journal of Information and Library Science, 34(1), 1-38.



Faculty

Can choose more than one response.

25

20

15

Percent

10

5.5

Arts & Hum Soc Sci LIS Law Education Business Health Sci Science Engineer Other




Does your institution have a copyright policy or guidelines?

= Yes
® No

| don't know




Does your institution offer training to faculty?

= Yes
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| don't know




What type of training is offered?

» Can choose more than one response.
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HAVE YOU ATTENDED A TRAINING DO YOU FEEL THAT YOUR
SESSION? KNOWLEDGE WAS ENHANCED?

Yes, 26.3

Yes, greatly,
33.3

No, 73.8 Yes,
somewhat,
61.9




Whom did you ask? HAVE YOU EVER ASKED ANOTHER
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DID YOU FIND AN ADEQUATE ANSWER TO YOUR QUESTION?

Yes, completely, 45.7

Yes, somewhat, 51.1




HAVE YOU EVER CONSULTED

What resources did you consult? A RESOURCE?
i Can choose more than one response.
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DID YOU FIND AN ADEQUATE ANSWER TO YOUR QUESTION?

Yes, completely, 33

Yes, somewhat, 58.3




YOUTUBE VIDEO

Don't know, 4

Not show it, 7.5

Ask dean/librarian, 13.9

Show it, 58.2

Ask owner, 15.9

Ask YouTube, 0.05




ARTICLE

Don't know, 7.5

Upload article, 27.4
Not upload, 14.9

Ask owner, 18.4
Ask dean/librarian, 31.8




SLIDE SHOW

Don't know, 5.5

Not upload, 13.9

Upload slides, 33.3

Ask dean/librarian, 18.9

Ask owner(s), 28.4




PDF BOOK

Don't know, 1

Upload book, 2

Upload chapter, 24.9

Not upload, 44.3

Ask owner, 15.4

Ask dean/librarian, 12.4




